|                         | Kenai Peninsula Borough     | 144 North Binkley Street<br>Soldotna, AK 99669 |
|-------------------------|-----------------------------|--|
|                         | Meeting Agenda<br>Assembly  |  |
|                         | Kelly Cooper, President     |  |
|                         | Hal Smalley, Vice President |  |
|                         | Norm Blakeley               |  |
|                         | Jesse Bjorkman              |  |
|                         | Kenn Carpenter              |  |
|                         | Tyson Cox                   |  |
|                         | Willy Dunne                 |  |
|                         | Brent Hibbert               |  |
|                         | Brent Johnson               |  |
| Tuesday, March 17, 2020 | 1:00 PM                     | Betty J. Glick Assembly Chambers               |

## Joint Budget Work Session with Kenai Peninsula Borough School District Board of Education

ITEMS NOT APPEARING ON THE REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

1. Joint Budget Work Session with Kenai Peninsula Borough School District Board of Education (1 hour)

KPB-2513 Kenai Peninsula School District Joint Work Session Presentation

Attachments:

Presentation Budget Reductions History Special Education Historical Enrollment Information